City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

June 2012

Finaled
6/4/2012
6/4/2012
6/4/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/5/2012

6/7/2012

6/7/2012
6/7/2012
6/13/2012

6/13/2012

6/13/2012

6/18/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012

Permit #
13934
14636
14650

11877

14068

14494

14262

14682
14697
14462

14572

14689

14293
14671
14691
14706

Tuesday, July 03, 2012

Address APN
210 Second Street 002-221-019
986 Jasmine 002-850-033
816 Revel Road 002-392-031
321 Equestrian Gap 003-150-007
213 First Street 002-223-024
167 Chiquita Drive 089-013-008
405B North Street 002-152-046
544 Westmont Court 002-742-034
456 Healdsburg Aven 002-171-038
916 Chanticleer Way 002-402-042
801 Sparrow Ct 088-262-047
801 Sparrow Court  088-262-047
1648 Canyon Run 003-210-005
1003 Sunset Drive 087-234-020
900 Garden Court 002-411-039
511 Powell Street 002-432-035

Owner
Tim Jones
Allen Lesley
Mel Amato

Michele & Erik Fair

Marci & Lou Palatell

Dave Flum

Alvin Tingstrom

Phillip Hynes
Marc Harris
Greg Nelson
Agent

Rhonda Alderman

J. Michael Nolte

Chris Fortescue

Contractor

Fast Water Heater

Thomason
Mechanical and
Design

Craig Johnson

Dave Flum

Dennis Thompson

All Out Plumbers
owner/builder

Larry Frey

Don S Andre

Monument Home
Services

TBD

Chris Fortescue

Description:
New SFD
replace water heater

furnace and A/C

addition of
bedroom/bath

new secondary
dwelling unit attached
to existing garage

Accessory Bldg

New home in place of
demolished home

tankless water heater
reconnect electrical

add storage room and
revise laundry room
layout

demo partition walls in
garage

replace exterior trim

new SFD

bathroom remodel

Angela Eric Roy Mechanical new a/c
Ryan Glaab Jim Glabb remove interior wall
and add structural
beam
Number of Permits Finaled 16

Type
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

2ND

SFD

SFD

SFD
COM
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

Scope
NEW
PLUMB
MECH

ADD
NEW
ACCESS

NEW

PLUMB
ELEC
ADD

DEMO

REPAIR

NEW
ALT
MECH
ALT

Total Valuation:

Valuation
269,000.00
1,045.00
13,106.00
40,000.00
150,000.00
49,000.00

161,694.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

150.00

4,500.00

347,000.00
5,000.00
4,435.00

10,000.00

$1,067,930.00
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