

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

June 2012

Finalized	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
6/4/2012	13934	210 Second Street	002-221-019	Tim Jones		New SFD	SFD	NEW	269,000.00
6/4/2012	14636	986 Jasmine	002-850-033	Allen Lesley	Fast Water Heater	replace water heater	SFD	PLUMB	1,045.00
6/4/2012	14650	816 Revel Road	002-392-031	Mel Amato	Thomason Mechanical and Design	furnace and A/C	SFD	MECH	13,106.00
6/5/2012	11877	321 Equestrian Gap	003-150-007	Michele & Erik Fair	Craig Johnson	addition of bedroom/bath	SFD	ADD	40,000.00
6/5/2012	14068	213 First Street	002-223-024	Marci & Lou Palatell		new secondary dwelling unit attached to existing garage	2ND	NEW	150,000.00
6/5/2012	14494	167 Chiquita Drive	089-013-008	Dave Flum	Dave Flum	Accessory Bldg	SFD	ACCESS	49,000.00
6/7/2012	14262	405 B North Street	002-152-046	Alvin Tingstrom	Dennis Thompson	New home in place of demolished home	SFD	NEW	161,694.00
6/7/2012	14682	544 Westmont Court	002-742-034	Phillip Hynes	All Out Plumbers	tankless water heater	SFD	PLUMB	3,000.00
6/7/2012	14697	456 Healdsburg Aven	002-171-038	Marc Harris	owner/builder	reconnect electrical	COM	ELEC	
6/13/2012	14462	916 Chanticleer Way	002-402-042	Greg Nelson	Larry Frey	add storage room and revise laundry room layout	SFD	ADD	10,000.00
6/13/2012	14572	801 Sparrow Ct	088-262-047	Agent	Don S Andre	demo partition walls in garage	SFD	DEMO	150.00
6/13/2012	14689	801 Sparrow Court	088-262-047	Rhonda Alderman	Monument Home Services	replace exterior trim	SFD	REPAIR	4,500.00
6/18/2012	14293	1648 Canyon Run	003-210-005	J. Michael Nolte	TBD	new SFD	SFD	NEW	347,000.00
6/21/2012	14671	1003 Sunset Drive	087-234-020	Chris Fortescue	Chris Fortescue	bathroom remodel	SFD	ALT	5,000.00
6/21/2012	14691	900 Garden Court	002-411-039	Angela Eric	Roy Mechanical	new a/c	SFD	MECH	4,435.00
6/21/2012	14706	511 Powell Street	002-432-035	Ryan Glaab	Jim Glabb	remove interior wall and add structural beam	SFD	ALT	10,000.00

Number of Permits Finalized 16 **Total Valuation:** \$1,067,930.00